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Table Name

-

MWAIFINAL MainPipe

; Table Description

24
U

AVIDLITEEU

1

Feature Class

- Line

f No

Field Name

Description

PIPE_SIZE

YUNAND (H3.)

Domain : MWA Main Size

CODE
400 =

560 -
600 =
630 =

700 -
710 =
800 =

900
1000 -

1200 -
1250

3

||

1500

1800
00 =
500 =

DESCRIPT

YUIANE 400 NN,
VUIANE 560 WH.
YUIAND 600 WU,
UUIAND 630 HN.
YUIAND 700 W,
YUIANE 710 N
AN 800 HN.
911N 900 HH.
111ANE 1000 .
AU1ANE 1200 WL,
YUIAND 1250 WL
1UIANE 1500 WN.
IUIANE 1800 N
JNAYa 300 1. (Ree)

YUIANA 500 WU, (WLAT)

Smallinteger(2) |




ey

[ Table Name

e

MWAHFNAL MainPipe

e

| Table Description  1BYANDFZEIU
| Feature Class  : Line
No Field Name Deseription Type
2 MATL RLE String(4)
| Domain : MWA Pipe Material
COEDE DERCRIPT
AC = na AC
O] = na Cl
DI = e DI
8T = 19 ST
| Gl = NaG
PC = na PC
PB = 719 PB
| PVC = 19 PVC
HDPE = 18 HDPE
SCP = e SCP
RCP = na RCP
3 SHAPE.LE AQTNEN (LURT) Double(0)

UNNELR

18 AC (ASBESTOS CEMENT PRESSURE PIPE AND FITTINGS)

18 Cl (CAST IRON PIPE)

718 DI (DUCTILE IRON PIPE AND FITTINGS)

4 ST (STEEL PIPE)

18 Gl (GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE AND FITTINGS)

19 PB (POLYBUTYLENE (PE) PIPE AND FITTINGS)

via PVC (POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE)

19 HDPE (HIGH DENSITY POLYTHYLENE PIPE AND FITTINGS)

Y18 SCP (STEEL CONCENTRIC DOUBLE CYLINDER PIPE)




ey

| Table Name

i S

MWANHFINAL . DistributionPipe
| Table Description %ﬁ%@ﬁ@’ﬁ’?ﬂﬂ’%
| Feature Class - Line

NG

Hield Name

T

Description

type

sk

PIPt_Si/E

YUIAND (NU.)

Domain : MWA Main Size

CODI

20
25
40
50

100
125

150 -

160
175
130
200
220
250

300 -

it}

{] ¥ |

3

¥

¥

3

¥

|

DESCRIP

YUIAND 20 N,

HUNAYIE 25 W,
YUIAND 40 N

YUNANID 50 HU.

YUIANA 100 1.
AUNANA 125 L.
YUIANA 150 NN,
YUIAND 160 NN,
YUIAND 175 NN,
YUIANE 180 W
YUIANIE 200 HU.
YUIANIA 225 WU,

YUIAND 250 N,

AUIANE 300 WU

Smallinteger(2)




i

Tabie Name

MWANFINAL. DistributionPipe

|

| Table Description %mm@wﬁ?
Feature Class - Line
— .
No :[ Field Name : Description {ype
2 MATL AP | String(4)
| Domain : MWA Pipe Material
J CODE DERCRIPT
| AC = g AC
0 = 8 Cl
DI = 8 DI
ST = 718 ST
Gl = NaG|
PG = Na PC
PB = 19 PB
PV = e PVC
HDPE = N HDPE
SCP = e SCP
RCP = 718 RCP
3 | SHAPE.LEN AENT (12173) Double(0)




]
t

Table Name MWAIIFINAL Tunne
Table Description  IAHAYIAR A
Feature Class > Line

No Field Name Descripfion Type
1 PIPE _SIZE AUIAND (W) Smallinteger(2)
| Domain : MWA Main Size
CODE DESCRIPT
1200 = AUIANA 1200 WH.
1250 = YUV 1250 WU
1500 = YUIAND 1500 L.
1800 = PUANE 1800 HA.
1 2000 = FUIAND 2000 NN
2300 = AUNANE 230 WU,
2500 = WUIANE 2500 N,
2800 = YU1ANA 2800 Hl.
3000 = 1UANe 3000 WH.
3200 = YUIANA 3200 NN,
| 3400 = WUNANE 3400 N,
2 MATL JA0) L String(4)
| Domain : MWA Pipe Material
CODE DESCRIPT
] Gl = G
PC = PC
PB = PB
PVC = PVIC
HDPE = HCPE
SCP = SCP
| RCP = RCP
22 SHAPE.L EN AITNEIN (LLET) Double(Q)
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